How to Order
Soft Start-up Valve
AV2000/3000/4000/5000
AV 00 1 Q
Body size
20
30
40
50
1/4
3/8
1/2
Electrical entry
Rated voltage
1
2
3
4
5
6
9
100VAC (50/60Hz)
200VAC (50/60Hz)
110 to 120V AC (50/60Hz)
220V AC (50/60Hz)
24V DC
12V DC
Others (250V or less)
Thread
-
F
N
Rc
G
NPT
CY
Style of manual override
CE marked products
-: Non-locking
(push)
B: Locking slotted
    (Tool style)
20
CE marked products
02F
Soft start-up valve
Port size
02
03
04
06
10
1/4(AV2000 only)
3/8(AV3000 only)
3/4(AV5000 only)
1  (AV5000 only)
1/2(AV4000 only)
Option
-
G
None
With press. gauge
C: Locking
(lever)
Indicator light and surge voltage suppressor